-

RoBmarkt

Museum Georg Schafer
Wehranlage
Carl-Benz-StraRe
Kurt-Rémer-Strale
Gott.-Daimler-Str.
Felix-Wankel-Str.
Friedrich-GauRB-Strale
Rudolf-Diesel-Str.
Fresenius Tor 4

SKF Werk 3
HafenstraRe
Europa-Allee
BrusselstralRe
WienstralRe
HelsinkistraRe
LondonstralRe
Baggersee
RontgenstraRe

SKF Werk 3
Hans-Bockler-Str
Rudolf-Diesel-Str.
Friedrich-GauR-StraRe
Felix-Wankel-Str.
Kurt-Romer-Strale
Carl-Benz-StraRe

RoRRmarkt - Hafen - Ost / Maintal - RoRmarkt

7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
731
7.32

7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.01
8.02

7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.16
8.17

8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.31
8.32

8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.01
9.02

9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.12
o8I
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.31
9.32

9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57
9.58
10.01
10.02

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.32

10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.01
11.02

11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.32

11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.58
12.01
12.02

12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
1231
12.32

12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.01
13.02

13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28
1331
13.32

13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.01
14.02

66

14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28
1431
14.32

14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.01
15.02




Wehranlage 7.42| 8.12| 8.27| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42]| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12] 11.42] 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12
Museum Georg Schéfer 7.43| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 9.13] 9.43]| 10.13] 10.43| 11.13] 11.43] 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13
RoRmarkt 7.45| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15] 11.45] 12.15| 12.45( 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15



F [? RoRmarkt - Hafen - Ost / Maintal - RoRmarkt 66

RoRmarkt 15.00{ 15.30| 16.00{ 16.30f 17.00| 17.30] 18.00| 18.30f 19.00| 19.30{ 20.00| 20.30f 21.15
Museum Georg Schéfer 15.01| 15.31} 16.01] 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31] 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31] 21.16
Wehranlage 15.02| 15.32] 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32] 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32] 20.02| 20.32| 21.17
Carl-Benz-StraRe 15.03| 15.33] 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33] 20.03| 20.33| 21.18
Kurt-Romer-Stral3e 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35] 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35] 20.05| 20.35 21.20
Gott.-Daimler-Str. 15.06| 15.36] 16.06] 16.36] 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36] 19.06| 19.36| 20.06f 20.36] 21.21
Felix-Wankel-Str. 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37] 20.07| 20.37| 21.22
Friedrich-GauB-StraRe 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38] 20.08| 20.38| 21.23
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 15.10{ 15.40| 16.10| 16.40f 17.10| 17.40] 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40{ 20.10| 20.40{ 21.25
Fresenius Tor 4 15.12| 15.42]| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42] 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42] 20.12| 20.42| 21.27
SKF Werk 3 15.13| 15.43] 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43]| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43] 20.13| 20.43| 21.28
HafenstraRe 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44]| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44] 20.14| 20.44| 21.29
Europa-Allee 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45] 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45] 20.15| 20.45| 21.30
BriisselstraRe 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46] 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46] 20.16| 20.46| 21.31
WienstraRe 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47] 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47] 20.17| 20.47| 21.32
HelsinkistraRe 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48]| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.33
LondonstraRe 15.20f 15.50| 16.20| 16.50f 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50{ 20.20| 20.50f 21.35
Baggersee 15.21| 15.51} 16.21] 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51] 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51] 21.36
Rontgenstrale 15.22| 15.52] 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52] 18.22| 18.52| 19.22]| 19.52] 20.22| 20.52| 21.37
SKF Werk 3 15.23| 15.53| 16.23] 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53]| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53] 21.38
Hans-Bockler-Str 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54] 20.24| 20.54| 21.39
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 15.26| 15.56| 16.26] 16.56| 17.26] 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.41
Friedrich-GauR-StraRe 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57] 20.27| 20.57| 21.42
Felix-Wankel-Str. 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58] 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.43
Kurt-Romer-Stral3e 15.31| 16.01] 16.31] 17.01| 17.31] 18.01] 18.31] 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.46
Carl-Benz-StraRe 15.32| 16.02| 16.32] 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.47




Wehranlage 15.42| 16.12]| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.57
Museum Georg Schéfer 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.58
RoRmarkt 15.45| 16.15] 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15] 20.45| 21.15| 22.00



ik [? RoRmarkt - Hafen - Ost / Maintal - RoBmarkt 66

RoRmarkt 8.00f 9.00| 10.00f 11.00f 12.00| 13.00] 14.00| 15.00f 16.00| 17.00{ 18.00| 19.00f 20.00
Museum Georg Schéfer 8.01] 9.01| 10.01| 11.01) 12.01] 13.01| 14.01} 15.01| 16.01] 17.01] 18.01| 19.01| 20.01
Wehranlage 8.02| 9.02| 10.02| 11.02| 12.02| 13.02| 14.02| 15.02| 16.02| 17.02] 18.02| 19.02| 20.02
Carl-Benz-Stralle 8.03] 9.03| 10.03| 11.03] 12.03| 13.03| 14.03| 15.03| 16.03| 17.03| 18.03| 19.03| 20.03
Kurt-Romer-Stral3e 8.05| 9.05| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 13.05| 14.05| 15.05 16.05| 17.05] 18.05| 19.05 20.05
Gott.-Daimler-Str. 8.06] 9.06| 10.06| 11.06| 12.06] 13.06| 14.06| 15.06| 16.06| 17.06] 18.06| 19.06| 20.06
Felix-Wankel-Str. 8.07| 9.07| 10.07| 11.07| 12.07| 13.07| 14.07| 15.07| 16.07| 17.07| 18.07| 19.07| 20.07
Friedrich-GauR-StraRe 8.08| 9.08| 10.08] 11.08| 12.08| 13.08] 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08] 18.08| 19.08| 20.08
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8.10f 9.10| 10.10{ 11.10f 12.10| 13.10] 14.10f 15.10f 16.10| 17.10{ 18.10| 19.10f{ 20.10
Fresenius Tor 4 8.12| 9.12| 10.12| 11.12) 12.12| 13.12| 14.12| 15.12| 16.12| 17.12] 18.12| 19.12| 20.12
SKF Werk 3 8.13| 9.13] 10.13| 11.13| 12.13] 13.13]| 14.13] 15.13| 16.13] 17.13] 18.13| 19.13| 20.13
HafenstraRe 8.14] 9.14| 10.14| 11.14| 12.14| 13.14| 14.14| 15.14| 16.14| 17.14| 18.14| 19.14| 20.14
Europa-Allee 8.15| 9.15] 10.15| 11.15| 12.15| 13.15] 14.15| 15.15| 16.15| 17.15] 18.15| 19.15| 20.15
BriisselstraRe 8.16] 9.16| 10.16| 11.16| 12.16] 13.16| 14.16| 15.16| 16.16| 17.16| 18.16| 19.16| 20.16
WienstraRe 8.17 9.17| 10.17| 11.17| 12.17| 13.17] 14.17| 15.17| 16.17| 17.17| 18.17| 19.17| 20.17
HelsinkistraRe 8.18] 9.18| 10.18| 11.18] 12.18]| 13.18| 14.18| 15.18| 16.18| 17.18| 18.18| 19.18| 20.18
LondonstraRe 8.20f 9.20| 10.20f 11.20| 12.20| 13.20] 14.20| 15.20f 16.20| 17.20{ 18.20| 19.20{ 20.20
Baggersee 8.21| 9.21| 10.21| 11.21) 12.21]| 13.21| 14.21| 15.21| 16.21]| 17.21] 18.21| 19.21| 20.21
Rontgenstrale 8.22| 9.22] 10.22| 11.22| 12.22| 13.22]| 14.22| 15.22| 16.22| 17.22] 18.22| 19.22| 20.22
SKF Werk 3 8.23| 9.23| 10.23| 11.23| 12.23| 13.23| 14.23| 15.23| 16.23| 17.23| 18.23| 19.23| 20.23
Hans-Bockler-Str 8.24| 9.24| 10.24| 11.24| 12.24| 13.24]| 14.24| 15.24| 16.24| 17.24] 18.24| 19.24| 20.24
Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 8.26] 9.26| 10.26| 11.26| 12.26] 13.26| 14.26| 15.26| 16.26| 17.26] 18.26| 19.26| 20.26
Friedrich-GauR-StraRe 8.27| 9.27| 10.27| 11.27| 12.27| 13.27| 14.27| 15.27| 16.27| 17.27| 18.27| 19.27| 20.27
Felix-Wankel-Str. 8.28] 9.28| 10.28| 11.28] 12.28]| 13.28| 14.28| 15.28| 16.28| 17.28| 18.28| 19.28| 20.28
Kurt-Romer-Stral3e 8.31| 9.31| 10.31} 11.31| 12.31] 13.31] 14.31] 15.31| 16.31] 17.31] 18.31| 19.31| 20.31
Carl-Benz-StraRe 8.32|] 9.32| 10.32| 11.32| 12.32| 13.32| 14.32| 15.32| 16.32| 17.32| 18.32| 19.32| 20.32




Wehranlage 8.42| 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.42| 13.42| 14.42| 15.42| 16.42| 17.42] 18.42| 19.42| 20.42
Museum Georg Schéfer 8.43| 9.43]| 10.43| 11.43| 12.43| 13.43| 14.43| 15.43| 16.43| 17.43] 18.43| 19.43| 20.43
RoRmarkt 8.45| 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.45| 13.45| 14.45| 15.45| 16.45| 17.45] 18.45| 19.45| 20.45






